Property Owner: SLUSHER EDWARD R SLUSHER EDNA L ET AL
Property Address: 2235 OLD QUAKER RD DARLINGTON, MD 21034-0000

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:
Billing Period:

Annual Installment

| |

Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees €@

Total Due (Received 01/10/2022 - 01/31/2022) ©
* Future Amount Due (Received On 02/01/2022)

[Toxoet |

Tax Bill Detail
« State Tax
» County Tax
» Highway Tax
Total Tax:
Fee(s)
» Bay Restoration Fee:

Total Tax Bill:

A-05-035716
2022
Real Estate Taxes

2022 (07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022)

Annual

$2,363.74
$2,363.74

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$226.35
$1,801.32
$276.07
$2,303.74

$60.00
$2,363.74



