Property Owner: SLUSHER EDWARD R SLUSHER EDNA L ET AL

Property Address: 2235 OLD QUAKER RD DARLINGTON, MD 21034-0000

Account Number:	A-05-035716		
Acount Year:	2022		
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes		
Billing Period:	2022 (07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022)		
	Annual		
Annual Installment			\$2,363.74
Payment(s)			\$2,363.74
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees 1			\$0.00
Total Due (Received 01/10/2022 - 01/31/2022) 1			\$0.00
• Future Amount Due (Received On 02/01/2022)			\$0.00
Tax Detail			
Tax Bill Detail			
State Tax		\$226.35	
County Tax		\$1,801.32	
Highway Tax		\$276.07	
Total Tax:		\$2,303.74	
Fee(s)			
Bay Restoration Fee:		\$60.00	
Total Tax Bill:		\$2,363.74	